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International Flat Track FT - Heat 1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 20.272 12:13:31.168 5 21.546 12:13:13.313
Po. 1-#48 MARZOTTO V. - Yamaha
8 20.698 12:13:51.866 6 24.356 12:13:37.669
1 20.101 12:11:27.098
7 38.952 12:14:16.621
2 19.929 12:11:47.027 Po. 5 - #47 ANDREOTTI M. - Suzuki
3 19.840 12:12:06.867 1 20.857 12:11:28.614
4 20.145 12:12:27.012 2 20.269 12:11:48.883
5 20.004 12:12:47.016 3 20.483 12:12:09.366
6 19.951 12:13:06.967 4 20.533 12:12:29.899
7 19.862 12:13:26.829 5 20.597 12:12:50.496
8 20.854 12:13:47.683 6 20.771 12:13:11.267
7 20.534 12:13:31.801
Po. 2 - # 30 BIRTWISTLE A. - Honda
8 20.439 12:13:52.240
1 20.366 12:11:28.141
2 20.236 12:11:48.377 Po. 6 - # 18 BORGIOTTI G. - Suzuki
3 20.188 12:12:08.565 1 21.364 12:11:30.446
4 20.107 12:12:28.672 2 21.079 12:11:51.525
5 19.964 12:12:48.636 3 20.962 12:12:12.487
6 20.350 12:13:08.986 4 20.674 12:12:33.161
7 20.010 12:13:28.996 5 20.919 12:12:54.080
8 20.093 12:13:49.089 6 20.677 12:13:14.757
7 20.540 12:13:35.297
Po. 3 - # 7 MOSCHINI D. - Altro
8 21.119 12:13:56.416
1 19.948 12:11:27.524
2 20.031 12:11:47.555 Po. 7 - #93 POPPENREITER Y. - KTM
3 20.237 12:12:07.792 1 21.867 12:11:31.458
4 20.026 12:12:27.818 2 21.807 12:11:53.265
5 20.482 12:12:48.300 3 22.193 12:12:15.458
6 20.446 12:13:08.746 4 21.919 12:12:37.377
7 20.696 12:13:29.442 5 21.736 12:12:59.113
8 21.321 12:13:50.763 6 21.750 12:13:20.863
7 21.597 12:13:42.460
Po. 4 - # 175 PUCKO P. - KTM
8 21.999 12:14:04.459
1 20.896 12:11:28.960
2 20.285 12:11:49.245 Po. 8 - # 73 FORESTI L. - Yamaha
3 20.530 12:12:09.775 1 21.174 12:11:29.912
4 20.397 12:12:30.172 2 20.823 12:11:50.735
5 20.386 12:12:50.558 3 40.241 12:12:30.976
6 20.338 12:13:10.896 4 20.791 12:12:51.767
Fastest lap: 19.840
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